CORRECTIVE

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

	:
STATE OF ALABAMA)	
SHELRY COUNTY)	
SHELBY COUNTY	: I ! :
	ed COLLATERAL MORTGAGE, LTD., an Alabama
Limited Partnership, organized and ex	isting under the laws of the State of
Alabama, does hereby GKANT, BAKGAIN, COL	NVEY, ASSIGN AND DELIVER unto Real Estate essors and assigns, that certain mortgage
executed by Rhonda R. Thaggard, a sin	gle* ' to Colleteral Mortgage. Ltd.
in the principal sum of \$ 100.582.	
May 19 90, and filed	for record on the <u>31st</u> day of
May , 19 90, in the Office of	the JUDGE OF PROBATE of Shelby
County, Alabama, in Mortgage Book No.	293 on page number 812
together with the debt thereby secured	and the note therein described and all
mortage * individual And Re-Recorded	the lands and property conveyed by, said in Mortgage Book No. 297 on page number
289	:
	said Real Estate Financing, Inc., its
successors and assigns, FOREVER.	· ·
*** *********** ***	ATPRAT MORTCACK ITD on Alshams Limited
IN WITHESS WHEREUF, the sale Cull	MTERAL MORTGAGE, LTD., an Alabama Limited ment to be executed in its name by
Ernest J. Hamic its Vice	President and its Limited Partnership
seal to be hereto affixed and	attested by <u>Rena Broadneau</u> , 148
Assistant Secretary, both of whom a	ire thereunto duly authorized, this the
22nd day of October , 19 9	<u>O</u> .
	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE, LTD.,
	an Alabama Limited Partnership
	V MAN
	BY: Carret A forme
	Name: Ernest J. Hamic
	Its: Vice President
	2
ATTEST: (affix corporate seal)	3 **** *******************************
	STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO. 6. Communication of
BY: Dua Broadhead	I CERTIFY THIS
Name: Rena Broadhead	INSTRUMENT WAS FILE!
Ita: Assistant Secretary	- 90 OCT 26 AM 8: 49
5.	- JOUGI CO AM DI 49
STATE OF ALABAMA)	and the state of t
	JUDGE OF PROBATE
Jefferson COUNTY)	
T the undergioned, a Notary Publi	c in and for said State, do hereby certify
and	KeDa Rioadusad Anose names es
Bureldent and Acadetont Mi	CTETATV. IEBDECLIVELY, OF CONTESTIONS
- Vormotor type on Alabama Limited Fi	arthership, are argued to the rotogorns
and who are known to me.	acknowledged before me on this day, that
being informed of the contents of t	he conveyance, they, as such authorized ity, executed the same voluntarily for
and as the act of said Limited Partners	hip.
Given under my hand and offic	ial seal, this the 22nd day of
October , 19 90.	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Notary Public, Alabama, State at Large
	MOESTA LUDITE VISCENS! Store or perge
4	$-\mu_{\bullet}\nu_{\bullet}$ (1) $-\mu_{\bullet}\nu_{\bullet}$
· ·	My commission expires: 10-20494

This instrument was prepared by Lola Cannady

as an employee of Collateral Mortgage, Ltd.
1900 Crestwood Blvd.
P. O. Box 830180
Birmingham, AL 35283-0180

Courties Mason

AHFA